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24774705
11155272
23638413
19293647
24738610
15300783
16272478
10201924
14451362
21441535
23514917
20267062
22442395
22440597
24751685
24774741
24789867
22442671
19289156
23641157
22441447
18477509
20262502
24780776
21443718
21442597
24780892
16298699
16469114
24747252
24743932
20263340
24784229
23003077
24747083
24743511
22446008
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Escuela Superior de Antropologia Social

ABRAJAN*VAZQUEZ*LETICIA
ALARCON*ALMAZAN*JONATHAN
ALBINO*BARRERA*MARIA LIZ
ALQUISIRA*ABRAJAN*EMMANUEL
ALVAREZ*PEREZ*MONSERRAT ABIGAIL
ANDRACA*JAIMES*ALEXIS MARIANO
ANGEL*RODRIGUEZ*VANWY ITZUMY
ARIAS*Y CASTREJON*LUIS MANUEL
BAHENA*MEJIA*ULISES
BARRIOS*PALMA*SILVIA
BASURTO*ARCIGA*MARIELA
BAUTISTA*DEL MORAL*ALDO
BAUTISTA*PERALTA*CINTHYA
CANTU*SOLIS*ADAN
CERROS*HERNANDEZ*JAVIER
COCTECON*COCTECON*DAISY GUADALUPE
CONTRERAS*VICARIO*MARIA ESTER
DE LA CRUZ*FISCAL*EVELIN

DE LOS SANTOS*SANTANA*MARGARITA
DE PAZ*PELAEZ*MAGDA VERONICA
DIAZ*BENITEZ*ALICIA
DIAZ*ROMERO*HILDA
DIAZ*VARGAS*BRIANDA JAZMIN
DONATO*JERONIMO*LEONIDA
DURAN*ORTIZ*LETICIA ARACELI
FERRER*LUNA*EVA NATIVIDAD
FLORES*MORALES*MIGUEL ANGEL
FLORES*ROSAS*GILDARDO
FLORES*ROSAS*YAIR ALEJANDRO
FLORES*TERRONES*JAVIER
GALEANA*AVILA*MONSERRAT
GARCIA*CRUZ*RODRIGO EDUARDO
GARCIA*GONZALEZ*PAULA
GARCIA*ROJAS*MOISES
GOMEZ*ABADIA*ELIBER
GONZALEZ*REYES*INGRID YENNI EUNICE
GONZALEZ*SALAZAR*YESENIA
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o B2 GUERRERO y 4

38 24751630 GUTIERREZ*CHAVEZ*SUSY JACKELINE
39 08038846 GUTIERREZ*OLEA*PEDRO

40 23519163 JUAREZ*LUIS*ARLETTE

41 20260446 JUAREZ*TIZAPA*MARIA YULIBEL

42 12567206 JUSTO*GARCIA*ALEJANDRA

43 24780794 LEAL*PACHECO*LEONEL

44 18412977 LOAEZA*DEL MORAL*ALEXIS ARTURO
45 20002595 MARTINEZ*CASTILLO*MARIANA

46 23512959 MARTINEZ*GONZALEZ*YAREMI

47 24751747 MORALES*CORDERO*DAISI

48 24789898 MOSSO*CRUZ*ROMAN

49 24751818 MUNDO*FRANCISCO*LUIS EDUARDO
50 24745033 NAVARRETE*JUAREZ*RUT SISMAI

51 18362897 PERALTA*MARIN*LIZETH GUADALUPE
52 21407909 PERALTA*URIOSTEGUI*GLORIA RUBY
53 21443576 RAMIREZ*RAMIREZ*ABRIL VALERIA
54 23519708 RAMIREZ*ZICATL*JESSICA

55 24759478 RENDON*CUEVAS*NATALIA

56 22360155 RIOS*BASILIO*EVANGELINA

57 22440800 RIOS*PARRA*ADAN

58 16329310 ROBLES*ALVAREZ*DENISSE

59 20427415 RODRIGUEZ*SILVA*ERIKA LIBIEL

60 23512592 RODRIGUEZ*TABAREZ*EDSON ALAN
61 24780865 ROJAS*DONATO*ERIKA

62 21441667 SALGADO*BARRERA*GUADALUPE

63 20263303 SANCHEZ*CASTRO*CARLOS

64 22445557 SANDOVAL*LARA*CUITLAHUAC SERGIO
65 22372107 SUASTEGUI*FRANCISCO*LUCIO

66 22447487 TECRUCENO*VALLE*ARNULFO

67 24774821 VARGAS*MORENO*DANYA YUKARI

68 24780874 VAZQUEZ*CANTU*GRICELDA




